
District 1
Kristine Herwig –TANF  Kristine.herwig@dhs.ga.gov 

Kascie Horrigan –Social Services Kascie.horrigan@dhs.ga.gov  

Lori Bagwell – Customer Concerns Lori.bagwell@dhs.ga.gov    

District 2
April McKaig - TANF/ Social Services /Customer Concerns April.mckaig@dhs.ga.gov 

District 3 
Region 9 Tina Crooms – TANF/ Social Services /Customer Concerns Tina.crooms@dhs.ga.gov  

Region 12 Regina Henfield – TANF/ Social Services /Customer Concerns Regina.henfield@dhs.ga.gov  

District 4
Region 4 Rodney Howard & Debbie Helms – TANF Rodney.howard@dhs.ga.gov & Deborah.helms@dhs.ga.gov 

Region 8 LaSaundra Surrency & Adrienne Hayes –  TANF Lasaundra.surrency@dhs.ga.gov & Adrienne.hayes@dhs.ga.gov 

Fabienne Wafer  & Adrienne Hayes - Social Service Fabienne.wafer@dhs.ga.gov &  Adrienne.hayes@dhs.ga.gov

Deborah Helms & Adrienne Hayes  - Customer Concerns Deborah.helms@dhs.ga.gov &  Adrienne.hayes@dhs.ga.gov

District 5
Region 11 Sheila Williams – TANF/ Social Service /Customer Concerns Sheila.williams@dhs.ga.gov 

Region 10 Courtney Keaton –  TANF/ Social Service /Customer Concerns Courtney.keaton@dhs.ga.gov 

District 6

Elizabeth McKinney – TANF/ Social Services/Customer Concern Elizabeth.mckinney@dhs.ga.gov 

Copy Alethia McCormick & Terry Greene Alethia.mccormick@dhs.ga.gov & terry.greene@dhs.ga.gov

District 7

Fulton - Marilyn Ivey & Pamela Pierce – TANF  Marilyn.ivey@dhs.ga.gov & Pamela.pierce@dhs.ga.gov   

Keisha Pace – Social Service Keisha.pace@dhs.ga.gov  

DeKalb - Traci Harkness & Helene Pickney – TANF Traci.harkness@dhs.ga.gov & Helene.pickney@dhs.ga.gov 

Tokela Hooks - Social Service Tokela.hooks@dhs.ga.gov  

Bruce Hardy (DeKalb) and Sandra Vance  (Fulton) –  Customer Service Concerns Bruce.hardy@dhs.ga.gov  & Sandra.vance@dhs.ga.gov 

Copy on emails to above staff

District 8

Jennifer Bellew – TANF Jennifer.bellew@dhs.ga.gov 

Cynthia Bowden –  Social Service Cynthia.bowden@dhs.ga.gov 

LaVerne Seales & Sherry Kirby – Customer Service Concerns Yvette.seales@dhs.ga.gov & Sherry.kirby@dhs.ga.gov 

District Contact List for Child Care
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